
4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Arroyo Grande 00:18:04.26 27

2 Morro Bay 00:18:35.87 76

3 San Luis Obispo 00:18:39.61 80

4 Pioneer Valley 00:19:01.07 131

5 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:19:05.64 136

6 Centennial 00:19:28.48 180

7 San Marcos (SB) 00:19:31.63 185

8 Arvin 00:19:38.69 206

9 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:19:45.70 226

10 Santa Maria 00:21:05.79 304

11 Carpinteria 00:20:46.95 320

12 Shafter 00:20:58.19 343

13 Righetti 00:21:00.76 346

14 Nipomo 00:22:25.65 395

15 North Bakersfield 00:23:07.34 424

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tulare Western 00:19:06.32 4

Santa Ynez 00:19:59.94 3

Mission College Prep Catholic 00:29:30.21 3

Atascadero 00:19:03.68 2

Coast Union 00:21:56.33 1
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Arroyo Grande 00:18:04.26 9 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 4 Grant Hemesath 00:17:34.31 1

2 6 269 Sawyer Lindgren 00:17:59.79 3

3 7 267 Nicolas Brown 00:18:08.46 4

4 11 273 Brayden Wooten 00:18:17.98 8

5 14 1 Bryce Bowen 00:18:20.78 11

6 26 272 Alex Reynoso 00:18:54.50 (22)

7 38 266 Brian Beas-Ramirez 00:19:19.77 (32)

2 Morro Bay 00:18:35.87 27 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 347 Cameron D'Aunoy 00:18:13.02 6

2 12 346 Joaquin Cuellar 00:18:20.52 9

3 15 355 Ahti Johnson 00:18:20.82 12

4 27 361 Sage Olivas 00:18:57.36 23

5 30 368 Hunter Torlano 00:19:07.65 26

6 40 354 Dylan Hitchcock 00:19:20.55 (34)

7 81 349 Aidan Elmendorf 00:20:37.41 (66)

3 San Luis Obispo 00:18:39.61 21 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 447 Kaden Gearhart 00:17:57.64 2

2 8 445 Gibran Covarrubias 00:18:10.57 5

3 25 449 Collin Heying 00:18:51.18 21

4 29 438 Austin Asquith 00:19:05.78 25

5 31 448 Shay Hagobian 00:19:12.89 27

6 36 466 Gabe Wilkes 00:19:18.35 (30)

7 45 462 Evan Priola 00:19:29.04 (39)

4 Pioneer Valley 00:19:01.07 11 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 417 Anthony Cisneros 00:18:20.57 10

2 16 422 Johann Mendoza 00:18:25.59 13

3 18 427 Johnathan Sandoval 00:18:37.49 14

4 39 420 Eduardo Gaspar 00:19:20.22 33

5 75 416 Jesus Alvarez 00:20:21.48 61

6 76 421 Luis Aiden Hernandez 00:20:22.90 (62)

7 98 425 Jonathan Pinedo 00:21:05.18 (73)

5 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:19:05.64 19 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 408 Ivan Marquez Duarte 00:18:13.39 7

2 28 412 Nathan Salinas 00:18:59.31 24

3 32 406 Coy Kendrick 00:19:14.92 28

4 43 399 Henry Coyne 00:19:26.75 37

5 47 396 Ian Brady 00:19:33.84 40

6 60 409 Mircea Martin 00:19:52.30 (47)

7 61 407 Matthew James Kline 00:19:54.82 (48)

6 Centennial 00:19:28.48 14 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 325 Devin Hinojoso 00:18:46.40 18

2 37 326 Aarush Lakhotia 00:19:18.80 31
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

3 50 334 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel 00:19:42.87 42

4 51 335 Alex Welling 00:19:43.36 43

5 59 323 Noah Coons 00:19:50.96 46

6 68 319 Conner Allen 00:20:07.05 (54)

7 71 331 Anthoni Quezada 00:20:10.10 (57)

7 San Marcos (SB) 00:19:31.63 13 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 470 Nate Callanan 00:18:37.65 15

2 23 478 Brogan Hemphill 00:18:47.90 19

3 41 487 Kyle Shaffer 00:19:21.29 35

4 58 477 Audric Hallberg 00:19:49.09 45

5 94 490 Hudson Werkhoven 00:21:02.20 71

6 99 481 Sean Nguyen 00:21:08.01 (74)

7 128 472 Luke D'Amour 00:22:20.82 (84)

8 Arvin 00:19:38.69 10 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 277 Christofer Rico 00:18:40.69 17

2 24 283 Steven Pantoja 00:18:48.83 20

3 48 275 Romero Berumen 00:19:41.18 41

4 77 286 Manuel Salgado 00:20:30.66 63

5 80 280 Jesus Hernandez 00:20:32.11 65

6 85 279 Braulio Gonzalez 00:20:41.84 (68)

7 112 284 Alonso Rodriguez 00:21:38.86 (78)

9 Cabrillo (Lompoc) 00:19:45.70 8 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 300 Jacob Mantlo 00:19:22.23 36

2 44 301 Brayden Trageser 00:19:27.90 38

3 53 298 Adam Johnson 00:19:44.12 44

4 66 296 Lincoln Gore 00:20:04.21 52

5 70 294 Noah Carrillo 00:20:10.03 56

6 95 299 Ethan Mantlo 00:21:02.85 (72)

7 126 295 Kellen Fraser 00:22:20.41 (83)

10 Santa Maria 00:21:05.79 5 304

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 493 Julian Chavez Orozco 00:18:40.41 16

2 33 496 Rafael Manzano 00:19:15.85 29

3 124 497 Bruce Martinez 00:22:14.71 82

4 132 499 Jose Martinez 00:22:26.13 87

5 139 495 Uriel Flores 00:22:51.83 90

11 Carpinteria 00:20:46.95 10 320

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 63 314 Aaron Ortega 00:20:01.52 49

2 64 306 Christian Dominguez 00:20:03.27 50

3 78 304 Jaiden Ambriz 00:20:31.11 64

4 86 307 Gilberto Gomez 00:20:42.69 69

5 134 316 Brody Pozzebon 00:22:36.19 88

6 146 312 Thomas Morse 00:23:08.68 (92)

7 154 313 Hayden Nordholm 00:23:27.44 (94)

12 Shafter 00:20:58.19 7 343

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 65 515 Jorge Guzman-Morales 00:20:03.44 51

2 74 521 Henry Wiebe 00:20:19.86 60
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

3 102 518 Bony Quispe 00:21:11.31 75

4 104 509 Marco Camarena 00:21:13.05 76

5 118 510 Jacob Ceballos 00:22:03.31 81

6 143 516 Cy Holochwost 00:23:02.07 (91)

7 160 519 Christopher Valera 00:23:47.17 (96)

13 Righetti 00:21:00.76 8 346

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 433 Dominic Mora 00:20:04.92 53

2 84 434 Kaleb Nogales 00:20:39.79 67

3 93 430 Shaun Denney 00:21:01.04 70

4 111 429 Zachary Daley 00:21:37.18 77

5 113 432 Charlie Knepp 00:21:40.87 79

6 116 435 David Rosas 00:21:54.61 (80)

7 158 431 Christopher Elcampo 00:23:37.77 (95)

14 Nipomo 00:22:25.65 6 395

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 72 382 David Ruiz 00:20:16.77 58

2 73 378 Jagger Lanier 00:20:17.03 59

3 131 380 Samuel Lopez 00:22:24.69 86

4 149 375 Kaiden Anderson 00:23:14.04 93

5 179 381 James Perrine 00:25:55.71 99

6 180 376 Thomas Farris 00:25:56.65 (100)

15 North Bakersfield 00:23:07.34 5 424

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 390 Raymond Rice 00:20:09.76 55

2 129 388 Isaac Mendoza 00:22:23.91 85

3 138 386 Daniel Lagunas 00:22:48.97 89

4 165 387 Jose Llamas 00:24:18.82 97

5 178 383 Mafrey Fuentes 00:25:55.26 98

RTS Race Timing Printed: 10/19/2024 10:50:51 AM Page: 4 of 8



4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 522 Brayden Boss JR 00:17:23.07 Tulare Western

2 1 4 Grant Hemesath FR 00:17:34.31 Arroyo Grande

3 0 527 Heyner Salado JR 00:17:54.06 Tulare Western

4 2 447 Kaden Gearhart FR 00:17:57.64 San Luis Obispo

5 0 525 Angel (AJ) Garcia SR 00:17:59.64 Tulare Western

6 3 269 Sawyer Lindgren FR 00:17:59.79 Arroyo Grande

7 4 267 Nicolas Brown FR 00:18:08.46 Arroyo Grande

8 5 445 Gibran Covarrubias SO 00:18:10.57 San Luis Obispo

9 6 347 Cameron D'Aunoy SO 00:18:13.02 Morro Bay

10 7 408 Ivan Marquez Duarte FR 00:18:13.39 Orcutt Academy Charter

11 8 273 Brayden Wooten SO 00:18:17.98 Arroyo Grande

12 9 346 Joaquin Cuellar JR 00:18:20.52 Morro Bay

13 10 417 Anthony Cisneros JR 00:18:20.57 Pioneer Valley

14 11 1 Bryce Bowen JR 00:18:20.78 Arroyo Grande

15 12 355 Ahti Johnson SO 00:18:20.82 Morro Bay

16 13 422 Johann Mendoza SO 00:18:25.59 Pioneer Valley

17 0 288 George Allen SO 00:18:33.94 Atascadero

18 14 427 Johnathan Sandoval JR 00:18:37.49 Pioneer Valley

19 15 470 Nate Callanan FR 00:18:37.65 San Marcos (SB)

20 16 493 Julian Chavez Orozco FR 00:18:40.41 Santa Maria

21 17 277 Christofer Rico FR 00:18:40.69 Arvin

22 18 325 Devin Hinojoso FR 00:18:46.40 Centennial

23 19 478 Brogan Hemphill FR 00:18:47.90 San Marcos (SB)

24 20 283 Steven Pantoja SO 00:18:48.83 Arvin

25 21 449 Collin Heying FR 00:18:51.18 San Luis Obispo

26 (22) 272 Alex Reynoso FR 00:18:54.50 Arroyo Grande

27 23 361 Sage Olivas FR 00:18:57.36 Morro Bay

28 24 412 Nathan Salinas FR 00:18:59.31 Orcutt Academy Charter

29 25 438 Austin Asquith FR 00:19:05.78 San Luis Obispo

30 26 368 Hunter Torlano SO 00:19:07.65 Morro Bay

31 27 448 Shay Hagobian FR 00:19:12.89 San Luis Obispo

32 28 406 Coy Kendrick SO 00:19:14.92 Orcutt Academy Charter

33 29 496 Rafael Manzano JR 00:19:15.85 Santa Maria

34 0 508 Mateo Sotelo FR 00:19:16.74 Santa Ynez

35 0 505 Gavin Babcock FR 00:19:17.78 Santa Ynez

36 (30) 466 Gabe Wilkes FR 00:19:18.35 San Luis Obispo

37 31 326 Aarush Lakhotia JR 00:19:18.80 Centennial

38 (32) 266 Brian Beas-Ramirez SO 00:19:19.77 Arroyo Grande

39 33 420 Eduardo Gaspar SO 00:19:20.22 Pioneer Valley

40 (34) 354 Dylan Hitchcock FR 00:19:20.55 Morro Bay

41 35 487 Kyle Shaffer SR 00:19:21.29 San Marcos (SB)

42 36 300 Jacob Mantlo JR 00:19:22.23 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

43 37 399 Henry Coyne JR 00:19:26.75 Orcutt Academy Charter

44 38 301 Brayden Trageser FR 00:19:27.90 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

45 (39) 462 Evan Priola JR 00:19:29.04 San Luis Obispo

46 0 291 Ian Mcpherron SO 00:19:33.43 Atascadero

47 40 396 Ian Brady FR 00:19:33.84 Orcutt Academy Charter

48 41 275 Romero Berumen SO 00:19:41.18 Arvin

49 0 451 Thad Hough SO 00:19:41.78 San Luis Obispo

50 42 334 Griffith Sutton-Jones Caudel SR 00:19:42.87 Centennial

51 43 335 Alex Welling FR 00:19:43.36 Centennial
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

52 0 268 Owen Green SO 00:19:43.65 Arroyo Grande

53 44 298 Adam Johnson SO 00:19:44.12 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

54 0 454 Magnus Larsen FR 00:19:45.91 San Luis Obispo

55 0 84 Waucoba Hunter SO 00:19:46.55 San Luis Obispo

56 0 459 John Mulkerin FR 00:19:46.65 San Luis Obispo

57 0 467 Jacoby Young FR 00:19:48.88 San Luis Obispo

58 45 477 Audric Hallberg FR 00:19:49.09 San Marcos (SB)

59 46 323 Noah Coons JR 00:19:50.96 Centennial

60 (47) 409 Mircea Martin SO 00:19:52.30 Orcutt Academy Charter

61 (48) 407 Matthew James Kline SO 00:19:54.82 Orcutt Academy Charter

62 0 453 Seth Jose FR 00:20:00.60 San Luis Obispo

63 49 314 Aaron Ortega FR 00:20:01.52 Carpinteria

64 50 306 Christian Dominguez SO 00:20:03.27 Carpinteria

65 51 515 Jorge Guzman-Morales SO 00:20:03.44 Shafter

66 52 296 Lincoln Gore JR 00:20:04.21 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

67 53 433 Dominic Mora FR 00:20:04.92 Righetti

68 (54) 319 Conner Allen SO 00:20:07.05 Centennial

69 55 390 Raymond Rice SR 00:20:09.76 North Bakersfield

70 56 294 Noah Carrillo JR 00:20:10.03 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

71 (57) 331 Anthoni Quezada JR 00:20:10.10 Centennial

72 58 382 David Ruiz SO 00:20:16.77 Nipomo

73 59 378 Jagger Lanier JR 00:20:17.03 Nipomo

74 60 521 Henry Wiebe SO 00:20:19.86 Shafter

75 61 416 Jesus Alvarez JR 00:20:21.48 Pioneer Valley

76 (62) 421 Luis Aiden Hernandez JR 00:20:22.90 Pioneer Valley

77 63 286 Manuel Salgado SO 00:20:30.66 Arvin

78 64 304 Jaiden Ambriz SO 00:20:31.11 Carpinteria

79 0 400 Reuben Dixon JR 00:20:32.03 Orcutt Academy Charter

80 65 280 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:20:32.11 Arvin

81 (66) 349 Aidan Elmendorf JR 00:20:37.41 Morro Bay

82 0 359 Bench Miranda SO 00:20:38.93 Morro Bay

83 0 401 Levi Ens JR 00:20:39.39 Orcutt Academy Charter

84 67 434 Kaleb Nogales SR 00:20:39.79 Righetti

85 (68) 279 Braulio Gonzalez SR 00:20:41.84 Arvin

86 69 307 Gilberto Gomez FR 00:20:42.69 Carpinteria

87 0 340 James Bautista FR 00:20:42.94 Morro Bay

88 0 443 Alexis Concha FR 00:20:53.67 San Luis Obispo

89 0 324 Ryder Dinsmore FR 00:20:54.67 Centennial

90 0 358 Maddox Miner SO 00:20:55.81 Morro Bay

91 0 329 Ahmed Mohammed SR 00:20:57.70 Centennial

92 0 342 Joseph Beard SO 00:20:58.54 Morro Bay

93 70 430 Shaun Denney SO 00:21:01.04 Righetti

94 71 490 Hudson Werkhoven FR 00:21:02.20 San Marcos (SB)

95 (72) 299 Ethan Mantlo JR 00:21:02.85 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

96 0 322 Kade Camps JR 00:21:03.25 Centennial

97 0 415 Thomas Washburn JR 00:21:04.48 Orcutt Academy Charter

98 (73) 425 Jonathan Pinedo SO 00:21:05.18 Pioneer Valley

99 (74) 481 Sean Nguyen JR 00:21:08.01 San Marcos (SB)

100 0 398 Kairo Carrillo FR 00:21:09.11 Orcutt Academy Charter

101 0 403 Eli Flores SO 00:21:09.46 Orcutt Academy Charter

102 75 518 Bony Quispe FR 00:21:11.31 Shafter

103 0 270 Jacob Ramirez FR 00:21:11.86 Arroyo Grande

104 76 509 Marco Camarena SO 00:21:13.05 Shafter

105 0 393 Aedan Acker SO 00:21:23.38 Orcutt Academy Charter
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

106 0 507 Cyrus Morse FR 00:21:25.29 Santa Ynez

107 0 330 Jeremiah Morgan SR 00:21:26.94 Centennial

108 0 333 Casey Spry SO 00:21:27.77 Centennial

109 0 442 Kelton Clark FR 00:21:28.88 San Luis Obispo

110 0 341 Logan Bautista JR 00:21:29.42 Morro Bay

111 77 429 Zachary Daley SO 00:21:37.18 Righetti

112 (78) 284 Alonso Rodriguez SR 00:21:38.86 Arvin

113 79 432 Charlie Knepp FR 00:21:40.87 Righetti

114 0 460 Huck Peterson FR 00:21:46.35 San Luis Obispo

115 0 372 Gabriel Yanez-Michel SO 00:21:51.87 Morro Bay

116 (80) 435 David Rosas JR 00:21:54.61 Righetti

117 0 994 Max Johnson SO 00:21:56.33 Coast Union

118 81 510 Jacob Ceballos SO 00:22:03.31 Shafter

119 0 426 Anthony Sandoval FR 00:22:10.77 Pioneer Valley

120 0 362 Dexter Parks JR 00:22:11.62 Morro Bay

121 0 328 Montreal Martinez SO 00:22:12.89 Centennial

122 0 394 Kevin Ante SO 00:22:13.66 Orcutt Academy Charter

123 0 441 Kai Castillo FR 00:22:14.26 San Luis Obispo

124 82 497 Bruce Martinez SR 00:22:14.71 Santa Maria

125 0 366 Orion Rea SR 00:22:15.42 Morro Bay

126 (83) 295 Kellen Fraser FR 00:22:20.41 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

127 0 410 Nicholas May JR 00:22:20.59 Orcutt Academy Charter

128 (84) 472 Luke D'Amour FR 00:22:20.82 San Marcos (SB)

129 85 388 Isaac Mendoza SR 00:22:23.91 North Bakersfield

130 0 418 Rodrigo Enriquez Ortega JR 00:22:24.50 Pioneer Valley

131 86 380 Samuel Lopez JR 00:22:24.69 Nipomo

132 87 499 Jose Martinez FR 00:22:26.13 Santa Maria

133 0 463 Noah Romer FR 00:22:30.84 San Luis Obispo

134 88 316 Brody Pozzebon FR 00:22:36.19 Carpinteria

135 0 402 Nicolus Escobido JR 00:22:39.81 Orcutt Academy Charter

136 0 276 Daniel Castro JR 00:22:43.97 Arvin

137 0 364 Joshua Pascual FR 00:22:44.84 Morro Bay

138 89 386 Daniel Lagunas SO 00:22:48.97 North Bakersfield

139 90 495 Uriel Flores JR 00:22:51.83 Santa Maria

140 0 274 Jesus Aguilera SR 00:22:53.87 Arvin

141 0 428 Kenny Zarate SR 00:22:56.00 Pioneer Valley

142 0 350 Atticus Feldman SO 00:22:58.87 Morro Bay

143 (91) 516 Cy Holochwost SO 00:23:02.07 Shafter

144 0 320 Caleb Barron JR 00:23:05.28 Centennial

145 0 523 Ismael Del Real JR 00:23:08.50 Tulare Western

146 (92) 312 Thomas Morse FR 00:23:08.68 Carpinteria

147 0 480 Soryn Lovejoy FR 00:23:11.35 San Marcos (SB)

148 0 365 Dustin Que SR 00:23:12.40 Morro Bay

149 93 375 Kaiden Anderson FR 00:23:14.04 Nipomo

150 0 356 James Lee SO 00:23:15.70 Morro Bay

151 0 998 Noah Skiff SO 00:23:22.83 Mission College Prep Catholic

152 0 370 Nico Woollaston FR 00:23:25.96 Morro Bay

153 0 465 Michael Silvestri FR 00:23:27.39 San Luis Obispo

154 (94) 313 Hayden Nordholm SO 00:23:27.44 Carpinteria

155 0 483 Beck Pirozzi FR 00:23:28.16 San Marcos (SB)

156 0 281 Clyde Herrera FR 00:23:28.36 Arvin

157 0 345 Eli Collins FR 00:23:35.63 Morro Bay

158 (95) 431 Christopher Elcampo SO 00:23:37.77 Righetti

159 0 317 Jonathan Pulido FR 00:23:43.11 Carpinteria
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4th ANNUAL WALLER PARK GOOSE CHASE JV BOYS

160 (96) 519 Christopher Valera SR 00:23:47.17 Shafter

161 0 353 Anthony Herbst SO 00:23:47.30 Morro Bay

162 0 419 Stefano Escobedo SO 00:23:49.06 Pioneer Valley

163 0 293 Zayd Bustamante JR 00:23:50.16 Cabrillo (Lompoc)

164 0 371 Garcia Mora Yair SO 00:23:57.25 Morro Bay

165 97 387 Jose Llamas SO 00:24:18.82 North Bakersfield

166 0 309 Joseph Martinez SO 00:24:20.44 Carpinteria

167 0 457 Dean Mcghee FR 00:24:30.68 San Luis Obispo

168 0 339 David Ogren FR 00:24:35.08 Mission College Prep Catholic

169 0 484 Nicholas Reagan FR 00:24:38.41 San Marcos (SB)

170 0 464 Dominick Sabatino SO 00:24:38.72 San Luis Obispo

171 0 413 Grady Sargeant JR 00:24:51.32 Orcutt Academy Charter

172 0 436 John Snyder SO 00:25:09.85 Righetti

173 0 468 Parker Anderson SO 00:25:16.13 San Marcos (SB)

174 0 360 Everett Mongin SR 00:25:26.00 Morro Bay

175 0 363 Gabriel Pascual JR 00:25:34.09 Morro Bay

176 0 411 Kyle Richardson JR 00:25:43.74 Orcutt Academy Charter

177 0 305 Caleb Bahena FR 00:25:49.68 Carpinteria

178 98 383 Mafrey Fuentes SR 00:25:55.26 North Bakersfield

179 99 381 James Perrine JR 00:25:55.71 Nipomo

180 (100) 376 Thomas Farris FR 00:25:56.65 Nipomo

181 0 352 Kyle Eduardo Gumia JR 00:28:17.54 Morro Bay

182 0 395 Kade Baldizon SO 00:31:34.58 Orcutt Academy Charter

183 0 469 Luca Anis FR 00:32:20.22 San Marcos (SB)

184 0 369 Liam Werner SO 00:32:42.79 Morro Bay

185 0 489 Colton Vowels FR 00:32:52.64 San Marcos (SB)

186 0 337 RK Meier JR 00:40:32.71 Mission College Prep Catholic
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